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Montenegro OPEN 2017
Nikšić, 24. do 25.06.2017

Disciplina 13 Muški/M, 200m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno/Open
24.06.2017 - 10:55 Rezultati Kvalifikacije/Prelim
Nezvanični MNE Otvoreno/Open 2:29.13 Stanko PAJOVIĆ PKO Beograd (SRB) 2004
Nezvanični MNE - 12 3:08.94 Milan STAMENOVIĆ JHN Niš (SRB) 1996
Nezvanični MNE - 14 2:51.94 Ersin GEC PKO Podgorica 2016
Nezvanični MNE - 16 2:40.26 Aldemar ALIKAVAZOVIĆ MNE Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 2016
Nezvanični MNE - 18 2:35.30 Stanko PAJOVIĆ Beograd (SRB) 2003
Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G./Y. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR

17 - 18 godina

1. Stefan DRAGIĆEVIĆ 00 Vojvodina, NS 2:33.93 561 A
100m: 1:14.61 1:14.61 200m: 2:33.93 1:19.32

15 - 16 godina

1. Lorenzo VAIARDI 02 C.Ambranuoto 2:39.72 502 A
100m: 1:17.27 1:17.27 200m: 2:39.72 1:22.45

2. Ersin GEC 02 Primorac, KO 2:47.38 436 A
100m: 1:20.56 1:20.56 200m: 2:47.38 1:26.82

3. Marko ŠEVO 01 Profesiona, NS 2:48.45 428 A
100m: 1:20.84 1:20.84 200m: 2:48.45 1:27.61

4. Nik POZENEL 02 Ilirija, LJu 2:54.10 388 A
100m: 1:23.50 1:23.50 200m: 2:54.10 1:30.60

5. Andrea FILIPPI 02 C.Ambranuoto 2:56.37 373 R
100m: 1:24.38 1:24.38 200m: 2:56.37 1:31.99

6. Klajd CANE 01 Studenti ST, TI 3:05.53 320
100m: 1:28.03 1:28.03 200m: 3:05.53 1:37.50

7. Aleksa TANCOŠ 02 Jadran, HN 3:15.98 272
100m: 1:32.87 1:32.87 200m: 3:15.98 1:43.11

13 - 14 godina

1. Andrej GOLUBOVIĆ 04 C.Zvezda, BG 2:44.23 462 A
100m: 1:18.91 1:18.91 200m: 2:44.23 1:25.32

2. Nikola POTKONJAK 03 Vračar, BG 2:52.43 399 A
100m: 1:23.24 1:23.24 200m: 2:52.43 1:29.19

3. Paolo PRISKA 04 Studenti ST, TI 3:01.97 340 R
100m: 1:29.55 1:29.55 200m: 3:01.97 1:32.42

4. Danilo SVITLICA 03 Stari Grad, BU 3:07.99 308
100m: 1:28.66 1:28.66 200m: 3:07.99 1:39.33

5. Nikola KOVAČEVIĆ 04 Barakuda, BG 3:15.81 272
100m: 1:32.69 1:32.69 200m: 3:15.81 1:43.12

11 - 12 godina

1. Aleksa VUČETIĆ 05 Novi Sad, NS 3:08.06 308
100m: 1:30.95 1:30.95 200m: 3:08.06 1:37.11

2. Mihajlo SLADOJEVIĆ 06 Novi Sad, NS 3:15.93 272
100m: 1:34.63 1:34.63 200m: 3:15.93 1:41.30

3. Filip ČOLOVIĆ 05 Leotar, TB 4:43.13 90
100m: 2:20.80 2:20.80 200m: 4:43.13 2:22.33
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Montenegro OPEN 2017
Nikšić, 24. do 25.06.2017

Disciplina 13, Muški/M, 200m Prsno/Breast, Kvalifikacije/Prelim

Otvoreno/Open

1. Kristian LAKATOŠ 97 PS Vojvodine, NS 2:30.56 600 A
100m: 1:14.64 1:14.64 200m: 2:30.56 1:15.92

2. Stefan DRAGIĆEVIĆ 00 Vojvodina, NS 2:33.93 561 A
100m: 1:14.61 1:14.61 200m: 2:33.93 1:19.32

3. Lorenzo VAIARDI 02 C.Ambranuoto 2:39.72 502 A
100m: 1:17.27 1:17.27 200m: 2:39.72 1:22.45

4. Andrej GOLUBOVIĆ 04 C.Zvezda, BG 2:44.23 462 A
100m: 1:18.91 1:18.91 200m: 2:44.23 1:25.32

5. Ersin GEC 02 Primorac, KO 2:47.38 436 A
100m: 1:20.56 1:20.56 200m: 2:47.38 1:26.82

6. Marko ŠEVO 01 Profesiona, NS 2:48.45 428 A
100m: 1:20.84 1:20.84 200m: 2:48.45 1:27.61

7. Nikola POTKONJAK 03 Vračar, BG 2:52.43 399 A
100m: 1:23.24 1:23.24 200m: 2:52.43 1:29.19

8. Nik POZENEL 02 Ilirija, LJu 2:54.10 388 A
100m: 1:23.50 1:23.50 200m: 2:54.10 1:30.60

9. Andrea FILIPPI 02 C.Ambranuoto 2:56.37 373 R
100m: 1:24.38 1:24.38 200m: 2:56.37 1:31.99

10. Paolo PRISKA 04 Studenti ST, TI 3:01.97 340 R
100m: 1:29.55 1:29.55 200m: 3:01.97 1:32.42

11. Klajd CANE 01 Studenti ST, TI 3:05.53 320
100m: 1:28.03 1:28.03 200m: 3:05.53 1:37.50

12. Danilo SVITLICA 03 Stari Grad, BU 3:07.99 308
100m: 1:28.66 1:28.66 200m: 3:07.99 1:39.33

13. Aleksa VUČETIĆ 05 Novi Sad, NS 3:08.06 308
100m: 1:30.95 1:30.95 200m: 3:08.06 1:37.11

14. Nikola KOVAČEVIĆ 04 Barakuda, BG 3:15.81 272
100m: 1:32.69 1:32.69 200m: 3:15.81 1:43.12

15. Mihajlo SLADOJEVIĆ 06 Novi Sad, NS 3:15.93 272
100m: 1:34.63 1:34.63 200m: 3:15.93 1:41.30

16. Aleksa TANCOŠ 02 Jadran, HN 3:15.98 272
100m: 1:32.87 1:32.87 200m: 3:15.98 1:43.11

17. Filip ČOLOVIĆ 05 Leotar, TB 4:43.13 90
100m: 2:20.80 2:20.80 200m: 4:43.13 2:22.33


